# L14000099609

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Record added to wrong document number in error. Should have been filed to acquired LLC and not acquiring entity. Record corrected/updated 01/27/15; mmilligan

Office Use Only



500265206895

10/17/14--01014--017 \*\*25.00

14 OCT 17 MH 7:29

# Shivers OCT 2 1 2014

#### COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT:FLA LC1A1401 LLC / DOC#	L14000099609	<b>)</b>
Name of L	imited Liability Com	pany
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Articles of Interest Exchange and fee	(s) are submitted for	filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following	:
JASON AYRE		
Name of Person		
ASSETS BY DESIGN LLC		
Firm/Company	<del></del>	
3424 STEWART BLVD		
Address		
KISSIMMEE FL 34746		
City/State and Zip Code		
DOCKTORJ@ASSETSBYDESIGN.CO	OM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	t notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
JASON AYRE	407	442-6705
Name of Person		Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:
Registration Section		on Section
Division of Corporations		of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box	==
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahaan	na Elozida 2021d

Important Notice: If the interest exchange involves a limited liability company, as a condition of the interest change pursuant to a 605.0212 (11), F.S. each party to the merger must be active and current through December 31 of the calendar year the interest exchange being submitted to the Department of State for filing.

CR2E134 (2/14)

Tallahassee, Florida 32301

TO:

Registration Section

### ARTICLES OF INTEREST EXCHANGE

Pursuant to section 605.1035, Florida Statutes, I hereby submit Exchange:	the following Abandonment Articles of Interest
FIRST: The name of the acquired limited liability company is	FLA LC1A1401 LLC
DOC# L14000099609	
SECOND: The name of the acquiring entity is: ASSETS B'	Y DESIGN LLC
The jurisdiction of formation of the acquiring entity is: FLOR	tiDA
The document number of the acquiring entity is: L1400014	
The acquiring entity is a: LLC	:
(entity type: corp.	lic, ip etc.)
THIRD: The plan of interest exchange was approved by the ac provisions of ss. 605.1031-605.1036 and by each member of su interest exchange, will have interest holder liability under s. 60. FOURTH: The amendments, if any, to the acquired limited liapart of the plan of interest exchange are attached.	ch limited liability company who, as a result of the 5.1033(1)(b) and whose approval is required.
FIFTH: The plan of interest exchange was approved by ea exchange in accordance with the organic laws in	ch acquiring entity that is a party to the interest its jurisdiction of formation, or
☐ The plan of interest exchange approval was not re	quired, a statement to that effect.
SIXTH: The acquiring entity has agreed to pay to any member amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 SEVENTH: The effective date of the interest exchange, if the same as the date of filing of the articles of interest exchange, su	and 605.1061-605.1072.  effective date of the interest exchange is not the bject to the limitations in s. 605.0207 is 3
(Effective date cannot be prior to the date of filing or	more than 90 days after the date of filing)
falfa-	JASON AYRE
Signature of Authorized person	Typed or printed name of signature
DONALD ENTOHUSIN AS	DONALD E. JOHNSON
Signature of Authorized person	Typed or printed name of signature
MANAGING MEMBIGE TIME VALUE INVE	nonts lle Lescots ille
AUTHORIZED MEMBER TIME VALUE & Filing Fee: Certified copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations FLA LC1A1401 LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: JASON AYRE Name of Person ASSETS BY DESIGN LLC Firm Company 3424 STEWART BLVD Address KISSIMMEE FL 34746 City/State and Zip Code DOCKTORJ@ASSETSBYDESIGN.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: JASON AYRE Enclosed is a check for the following amount: D \$60.00 Filing Fee, 25.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & D \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy (miditional copy is envised) (additional copy is enclosed)

> MAH.ING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallabassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FLA LC1A1401 LLC			************************************	7
(Name of the Limited	Lishility Company Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on isbility Company)	our records.)	(C)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L14080099609	bility Company	were filed on <u>6/21/</u>	2014 and assigned	1/50 11/20
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liabil	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wo	ida'l beimite' Liabi	lity Company." the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	3424 STEWAR	RT BLVD	
(Principal office address MUST BE 4 STREET		KISSIMMEE FI	L 34746	=
		Marie 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3424 STEWAF	RT BLVD	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>0X)</u>	KISSIMMEE F	L 34746	
		delite of the second se		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offi			er records, enter the name of the ner	<u>x</u> .
Name of New Registered Agent:	ASSETS BY	DESIGN LLC		-
New Registered Office Address:	3424 STEW	ART BLVD		
		Enter Florida s	rred address	
	KISSIMMEE	<b>=</b>	, Florida 34746	
		City:	Zīp Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:		; :	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

U amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = N $AMBR = A$	lanager .uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ASSETS BY DESIGN LLC	3424 STEWART BLVI	D_ <b></b> Add
		KISSIMMEE FL 34746	
AMBR	TIME VALUE INVESTMENTS LLC	5953 FEATHER LN	
	•	SANFORD FL 32771	Remove
-			□ Asid □ Remove
			- Add &
			□ Add ??
			_□ Remove

	<u></u>	_ \\$							
		<u> </u>	÷				· 		1
		.e.				<u> </u>		•	ţ
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u>-</u>			1
And the second s		<u>-=:</u>	<u> </u>			4.	<del></del>		•
Effective date, if other than the date of the effective dute must be specific, cannot be prior the date this document is filed by the Florida Depr	to dute of receipt or	Red date an	d carnot b	c nane th		onal) ofter	<u></u>		•
he effective date must be specific, cannot be prior	to dute of receipt or	rii Med date an	id carmot b	e nane th					•
he effective date must be specific, cannot be prior the date this document is filed by the Florida Dept.	r to date of receipt or arment of State)				in 90 ilays	after		8T/014	-not a

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

TILED W729